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D4 - BYT 2 + 1 + lodžie
223
224
225
226
227
228

WC

chodba

koupelna

19,42

25,33

6,84

9,61

1,90

5,00

obývací pokoj+KK

lodžie

ložnice

PLÁNICKÁ ULICE KLATOVY
BYTOVÝ DŮM č.15

64,61 m2 6,84 m2
BYTOVÁ JEDNOTKA D4 2+1
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